D60 SERIES 60 WATT DC/DC CONVERTERS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
* Customer Selects Output Voltage
* Outputs to 28 Vdc
Wide Input Ranges

* For RoHS Compliant part, add suffix /Y
D60 SERIES 60 WATT DC/DC CONVERTERS
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Customer Selects Output Voltage
D60-5/12/12/A/Y
Output #2
Product Series
Output #3
Alternate Input RangeOutput Power
Output #1
RoHS Compliant
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT SPECIFICATION
OUTPUT #1 OUTPUT #2 OUTPUT #3
10V - 20Vdc
10V - 20Vdc
10V - 20Vdc
10 - 20Vdc
D60-5
D60-5/5
D60-6
D60-6/6
10V - 20Vdc
10V - 20Vdc
10V - 20Vdc
10V - 20Vdc
D60-12
D60-12/12
D60-15
D60-15/15
10V - 20Vdc
10V - 20Vdc
10V - 20Vdc
20V - 20Vdc
D60-12/5
D60-15/5
D60-24
D60-28
10V - 20Vdc
10V - 20Vdc
10V - 20Vdc
10V - 20Vdc
D60-5/12/12
D60-5/15/15
D60-12/5/5
D60-15/5/5
5.15 A
5.35 A
5.15 A
5.35 A
6.25 A
6.25 A
6.25 A
6.25 A
6.25 A
6.25 A
6.0 A
6.0 A
5.8 A
5.8 A
5.8 A
5.8 A
5 A
2.5 A
4 A
2 A
-